vicon-security.com
DATA/ SPEC SHEET
1
VN-SAN STORAGE AREA NETWORK DEVICE
•	 Enterprise-class, iSCSI storage device can be located
 	 locally or remotely via network connection
•	 Scalable storage with units with 18 or 48 drive bays
•	 Energy-efficient idle mode conserves power, but

and cause damage to the equipment. Failure to comply voids the
warranty.
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
18-bay ViconNet SAN Storage unit. Includes (9) 2 TB drives, 15 TB usable storage, configured for RAID 5. VN-SAN-9-2000R5
18-bay ViconNet SAN Storage unit. Includes (18) 2 TB drives, 28.5 TB usable storage, configured for RAID 5. VN-SAN-18-2000R5
18-bay ViconNet SAN Storage unit. Includes (18) 3 TB drives, 42 TB usable storage, configured for RAID 5. VN-SAN-18-3000R5
18-bay ViconNet SAN Storage unit. Includes (18) 4 TB drives, 57 TB usable storage, configured for RAID 5. VN-SAN-18-4000R5
48-bay ViconNet SAN Storage unit. Includes (48) 2 TB drives, 81 TB usable storage, configured for RAID 5. VN-SAN-48-2000R5
The above units can be configured for RAID6; usable storage will be reduced. Contact Vicon Sales for information
on the RAID6 models.